Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B23-763
Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 Reserved Dep. 23 7= Hramchenkov D.V. @ B-100
Sat, 18 May 12:45 —16:05 TEST | Physics Workshop 7= Klyachin N.A., Heymits M.D., Maksimova A.N. @ A-312
Mon, 20 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST| 7= Parshutin l.A. @ B-219
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 7= Savchuk A.P. 9@ B-212st
Tue, 21 May 16:15 —17:50 TEST \ Foreign Language 7= Filippova E.I. @ A-308
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT | Linear Algebra. 7= Volkov N.P. @ A-304
Wed, 22 May 12:45 —14:20 ATT | Numerical Analysis 7= Pestova P.A. Q407
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST \ Introduction to the Profession 7= Rychkov V.A. @ K-1006
Thu, 23 May 11:00 — 13:00 ATT | 7= HramchenkovDV. @402
Thu, 23 May 14:30 —16:05 ATT | Physical Education (Elective Discipline) @ dep. 15/3
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST \ Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics) 7= Gusev A.l. @ K-305
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT | Numerical Analysis 7= Pestova P.A. @ 407
Fri, 24 May 12:45 —14:20 ATT | Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory) 7= Korotkova M.A. @ B-212st
Fri, 24 May 14:30 —16:05 ATT | Linear Algebra. 7= Volkov N.P. @ A-304
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT | Linear Algebra. 7= Volkov N.P. @ A-304
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT | Numerical Analysis 7= Pestova PA. @407
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT | Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures) 7= Sinelnikov D.M. @ V-204v
Tue, 28 May 11:00 —13:00 ATT | 7= HramchenkovDV. @ A-100
Tue, 28 May 14:30 —16:05 TEST \ Physical Education @ dep. 15/3
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM \ Numerical Analysis 7= Telyakovskiy D.S. @403
Mon, 10 Jun 15:00 —17:00 Reserved Dep. 12 7= Shevchenko N.A. 9403
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures) 7= Uvarov M.P,, Skitev A.A.,
Sinelnikov D.M., Polovneva Y.A., Ovcharenko E.S., Komarov T.I., Dmitriev S.O.,
Shevchenko N.A. @ B-100
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 —13:00 \ EXAM \ Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory) 7= Korotkova M.A. @ B-100
Fri, 21 Jun 15:00 —17:00 Reserved Dep. 30 7= Volkov N.P. 9403
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM |Linear Algebra. 7= Volkov N.P. @402
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM | 7= Rezvanov R.R., Okorokov V.A., Nurusheva M.B., Michulis K., Hramchenkov D.V.

@ 406




